
REAC EIV TEAM 

NAME 
TELEPHONE 
NUMBER 

EMAIL ADDRESS 

EIV ASSESSMENT MANAGER 

Shalene Domingo (202) 475-8625 Shalene.J.Domingo@hud.gov 

TEAM MEMBERS 

Victoria Alston (202) 475-7993 Victoria.E.Alston@hud.gov 

Melosan Bell (202) 475-8857 Melosan.Bell@hud.gov 

Wolfgram Cota (202) 475-8601 Wolfgram.Cota@hud.gov 

Deona D. Hinton (202) 475-8776 Deona.D.Hinton@hud.gov 

Tyra E. Holley (202) 475-7832 Tyra.E.Holley@hud.gov 

Dorothy Rogan (202) 475-8731 Dorothy.A.Rogan@hud.gov 

Erica Williams (202) 475-8867 Erica.E.Williams@hud.gov 

EIV Secure Fax (202) 485-0288

Note:  All EIV Access issues are handled by the EIV Coordinators at the local HUD Offices.  The 
EIV Team is available to provide PHAs with technical assistance related to EIV system and EIV 
policy issues.  The EIV Team does not provide assistance with PIC issues.  Click here for PIC 
Help. 
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